No. C79514

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Sep 30, 2007
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

MINI-CASSIA AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, INC.
MATTHEW FLYGARE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

PO BOX 640

HEYBURN ID 83336

MATTHEW FLYGARE
1177 7THST
HEYBURN ID 83336

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR BRENT STOKER 707 E500 S
DIRECTOR CHIMENE SMITH PO BOX 1188
DIRECTOR DAVE NEBECKER 1344 HILAND AVE
DIRECTOR WARD MAXFIELD 701 7THST
DIRECTOR JASON LYNCH 320 6THST
DIRECTOR CATHY KRAUS 370 W 200 S
DIRECTOR DAVID HRUZA 601 S ONIEDA ST
DIRECTOR KEN HARMAN 1501 HILAND AVE
DIRECTOR INA DIGRAZIA 990 E900 S
DIRECTOR JOEL ROGERS 1224 8THST
DIRECTOR BRENT TOLMAN 127 W 5THN
DIRECTOR ANNETTE BRAEGGER 1600 PARK AVE
PRESIDENT MARIANNE WELCH 1214 OAKLEY AVE.

City
BURLEY
BURLEY
BURLEY
RUPERT
RUPERT
RUPERT
RUPERT
BURLEY
ALBION
RUPERT
BURLEY
BURLEY
BURLEY

State
1D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83318
83318
83318
83350
83350
83350
83350
83318
83311
83350
83318
83318
83318

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Matthew Flygare
Name (type or print): Matthew Flygare

Date: 07/16/2007

Title: Executive Director

Processed 07/16/2007

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




